LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 92

Schulte, Martin #68s

StartNr: 688

22. Oktober 2023 12:02
WF SpSch Varensell

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

317.1

(300)

105.5 106.5 105.1
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

28

220 (22.), 203 (1.), 198 (25.)
21.1(11.),28.0 (6.), 31.6 (10.)

0.00 mm, 0.16 mm hoch

0.80, horizontal: 0.88, vertikal: 0.71

Serie 1:
101>
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.9*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.5*
10.5* 10.5*

28.0 (6.),31.6 (10.), 38.4 (4.)
0.19 mm rechts, 0.16 mm tief
0.83, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 0.41

10.5* 10.3*
104~ 10.8*

21.1 (11.),33.5 (15.), 35.7 (14.)
0.05 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
0.69, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 0.56

10.1 % 10.7*
104~ 10.2*

34.2 (29.), 35.1 (21.), 60.8 (23.)
0.12 mm links, 0.60 mm hoch
0.84, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 0.89

10.8*
10.5*

10.8*
10.5*

10.6*
10.8*

10.7*
10.8*

10.8*
10.7*

10.2*
10.7*




